
City Way Nursery Schedule of Fees Valid from January 2024

Under 2

2 - 3 Yrs

Over 3 Yrs

£73.00

£70.00

£67.00

7:30am - 6:00pm

£64.00

£62.00

£60.00

9:00am - 4:00pm

*Minimum of 2 Days 

Monthly Amounts, Including Holiday Discount 9:00am - 4:00pm

5 Days

3 Days

2 Days

4 Days

£816.00

£1360.25

£544.00

£1088.00

Under 2

£752.00

£1317.00

£501.00

£1003.00

2-3 Yrs

£714.00

£1190.00

£476.00

£952.00

Over 3 Yrs

Non refundable registration fee of £75.00 to secure your childs space

Monthly Amounts, Including Holiday Discount 7:30am - 6:00pm

3 Days

5 Days

2 Days

4 Days

£930.75

£1551.25

£620.50

£1241.00

Under 2

£892.50

£1487.50

£595.00

£1190.00

2-3 Yrs

£854.25

£1423.75

£569.50

£1139.00

Over 3 Yrs

Non refundable registration fee of £75.00 to secure your childs space



Funding

15 hours, 30 hours and 2 Year old

Stretch funding available on request

Additional Hourly Rate

January 2024: Over 3 Yrs £8.50

April 2024:  2-3 Yrs £9.50

September 2024: Under 2 £10.90

Additional Charges

£1.50 consumable charge per session

9:00am - 12:00pm: 1 session £1.50

9:00am - 3:00pm: £1.50 x2 = £3.00

9:00am - 4:00pm: £1.50 x2 = £3.00

Fullday: £1.50 x2 = £3.00

Lunch only: £4.00 per day

Meal Package: £6.00 per day

Meals

Term time only funded hours

1.	 Over 3 Yrs 9-3 (Funded Hours)
+£4.00 Lunch

+£3.00 Consumable

So 6 hours Childcare = £7.00 normal rate would be £60.00 per day

2.	 Over 3 Yrs 9-4 (Funded Hours)
+£4.00 Lunch

+£3.00 Consumable
+£8.50 Hourly Rate

So 7 hours Childcare = £15.50 normal rate £60.00 per day

Examples


